
Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 3 4 12 2 5 4 3 4 12 4 5 4 3

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 4 10 4 10 2 5 1 2 2 2 2 0 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 12 4 6 4 6

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 2 4 4 5 2 1 3 5 4 5 4 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Alessio (06/1891) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 38 75 1,97

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 48 73 1,52

Taccone Tony 06/1646 39 70 1,79

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 43 46 1,07

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 24 33 1,38

Negrini Alessio 06/1891 0 0 0,00

I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 4 10 3 8 2 2 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 10 2 5 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 8

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0

Morelli Simone (06/1653) 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 9 4 10 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arrighini Marco (06/1832) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Francesco (06/1662) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 44 127 2,89

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 45 110 2,44

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 32 69 2,16

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 28 47 1,68

Morelli Simone 06/1653 22 38 1,73

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 10 24 2,40

Arrighini Marco 06/1832 7 9 1,29

Martelli Francesco 06/1662 4 2 0,50

Team Mille Delizie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 10

Reka Ersan (06/2479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10

Fasli Amet (06/2347) 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 6

Fasli Samutela (06/2346) 4 1 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazzo Vincenzo (06/2344) 2 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Tanase Vasile (06/2345) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7

Suke Humsin (06/2478) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazzo Antonio (06/2343) 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 48 102 2,12

Reka Ersan 06/2479 24 48 2,00

Fasli Amet 06/2347 40 40 1,00

Fasli Samutela 06/2346 31 32 1,03

Caiazzo Vincenzo 06/2344 14 15 1,07

Tanase Vasile 06/2345 10 9 0,90

Suke Humsin 06/2478 8 6 0,75

Caiazzo Antonio 06/2343 10 4 0,40

Tenacious D.Art

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 5

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 2 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 3

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 2 4 4 2 4 7 3 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 2 1 2 1 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 6

Mommi Alessia (06/1285) 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 1

Cardinali Roberto (06/2504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 44 50 1,14

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 42 46 1,10

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 29 26 0,90

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 24 25 1,04

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 12 13 1,08

Mommi Alessia 06/1285 25 11 0,44

Cardinali Roberto 06/2504 16 2 0,12


